
All-Marine Women 56-90 All-Army Women
 Home     Sunday, November 6, 2022 at 7:30PM

1 T
All-Marine Wo... 56 56
All-Army Women 90 90

All-Marine Wo... PTS PF FGM 3PTM FT TO REB

#0 Tahiara Shefall 2 1 1 0 0-2 0 0

#1 Naomi Green 16 0 5 4 2-2 0 2

#3 Zieta Lee 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 1

#10 Rylee Platt 0 1 0 0 0-0 0 0

#11 Keyshauna Johnson 2 0 1 0 0-0 0 0

#12 Aeronisha Jefferson 0 1 0 0 0-0 0 2

#15 Janet Marrufo 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0

#21 Caitland Considine 21 4 7 3 4-6 0 4

#22 Brittney Porter 6 2 2 2 0-1 0 3

#25 Carol Chappell 0 4 0 0 0-2 0 0

#32 Veronica French 7 2 3 1 0-0 3 1

#45 Dusti Starkey 2 5 1 0 0-0 0 1

Unassigned 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0

Totals 56 20 20 10 6-13 3 14

All-Army Women PTS PF FG 3PT FT TO REB AST STL BLK +/-

#1 Cara Adams 5 3 2-2 1-1 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 +34

#2 Tatiana Wayne 15 0 6-7 2-2 1-4 0 1 1 4 0 +29

#5 Armani Walker 13 1 5-5 0-0 3-4 0 0 0 1 0 +14

#10 Creshnda Singletary 9 2 3-3 1-1 2-2 0 2 0 0 0 +1

#14 Jada Sheridan 3 1 1-1 0-0 1-2 0 0 0 0 0 -8

#15 Kiana D'Oliveira 6 2 3-3 0-0 0-0 0 1 1 1 0 -11

#20 Alisha Nelson 0 0 0-0 0-0 0-2 0 3 0 0 0 -17

#22 Dhyamond Javery 8 0 4-5 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 2 0 -17

#23 Malayasia McHenry 10 2 5-11 0-1 0-0 0 5 0 1 0 -25

#30 Donita Adams 10 0 4-4 2-2 0-0 0 3 0 0 0 -35



All-Army Women PTS PF FG 3PT FT TO REB AST STL BLK +/-

#33 Precious Williams 11 0 5-6 0-0 1-2 0 3 0 0 0 -45

#44 Danielle Salley 0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 -56

Unassigned 0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 90 11 38-47 6-7 8-16 0 21 2 9 0 0

Team Fouls

1

All-Marine Women 20

All-Army Women 11

Team Matchup

FT REB TO

All-Marine Women 6-13 14 3

All-Army Women 8-16 21 0




